Sale Results

ﬂ,’ShoWQrkg Coshocton County Fair
Friday, October 6, 2023

Sale Exhibitor Name Division Division Placing Text Total Invoice True Buyer Amounts
Order
Beef Feeder Calf ---------- - 3 records
13 Adalynn Endsley Beef Feeder Calf Reserve Champion $15,960.00
133 Rylan Moore Beef Feeder Calf $3,618.00
132 Ashlyn Henry Beef Feeder Calf $1,912.50
This software is registered to Cashocton County Fair 10/6/2023 9:58:50 AM
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Sale Exhibitor Name Division Division Placing Text Total Invoice True Buyer Amounts

Order
Dairy Feeder Calf ----«-------- 7 records
138 Grace Huff Dairy Feeder Calf $6,615.00
14 Graham Stiteler Dairy Feeder Calf Grand Champion $3,285.00
15 Parker Cunningham Dairy Feeder Calf Reserve Champion $2,320.00
137 Joriann Mowery Dairy Feeder Calf $1,926.00
135 Shieann Waldren Dairy Feeder Calf $1,779.25
134 Risten Shortt Dairy Feeder Calf $1,674.00
136 Teagen Shortt-Wilkie Dairy Feeder Calf $1,614.00
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Sale Exhibitor Name Division Division Placing Text Total Invoice True Buyer Amounts

Order
Dairy Product «-«««--«----- 1 record
22 Dairy Exhibitors Dairy Product $4,000.00
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Sale Exhibitor Name
Order

Division

Division Placing Text

Total Invoice True Buyer Amounts

Market Beef Show

7
130

8
110
113
114
118
125
119
112
120
128
124
115
116
117
127
111
122
126
129
123
121

Isabella Vickers
Luke Prouty
Peyton Vickers
Kaytee Rice
Haley Balo
Jacoby Lapp
Trent Moore
Hunter Bisel
Blake Bates
Aiden Haines
Jaxon Huff
Bladen Hagans
Alaena Huff
Brittleigh Bates
Georgia Haines
dakota wesney
Blaze Minet
Michael Vickers
Brianna Karr
gage weshey
bryce wesney
Brielle King
Blake Donaldson

----- 23 records

Market Beef Show
Market Beef Show
Market Beef Show
Market Beef Show
Market Beef Show
Market Beef Show
Market Beef Show
Market Beef Show
Market Beef Show
Market Beef Show
Market Beef Show
Market Beef Show
Market Beef Show
Market Beef Show
Market Beef Show
Market Beef Show
Market Beef Show
Market Beef Show
Market Beef Show
Market Beef Show
Market Beef Show
Market Beef Show
Market Beef Show

Grand Champion

Reserve Champion

$12,132.00

$8,281.00
$7,520.00
$7,518.00
$7,051.00
$6,792.50
$6,408.00
$6,217.75
$5,104.25
$4,963.00
$5,376.00
$5,351.25
$5,256.00
$4,860.00
$4,767.00
$4,884.00
$4,837.50
$4,459.00
$4,588.00
$3,318.25
$3,186.00
$3,125.50
$2,589.00
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Sale Exhibitor Name Division Division Placing Text Total Invoice True Buyer Amounts
Order
Market Chicken «---«----- 98 records

230 Reed Minton Market Chicken $2,200.00
210 Ruger Hindel Market Chicken $1,500.00

17 Landon Morris Market Chicken Reserve Champion $1,500.00
284 Gavin Schott Market Chicken $1,450.00

16 Layla Moore Market Chicken Grand Champion $1,100.00
255 Brody Stevens Market Chicken $950.00
234 Emma Prouty Market Chicken $800.00
274 Emory Bell Market Chicken $1,000.00
293 Emmerson Dreher Market Chicken $800.00
296 Kylan Wesney Market Chicken $1,000.00
295 Olivia Stone Market Chicken $1,000.00
239 Sadler Gentile Market Chicken $950.00
273 Erica Freed Market Chicken $850.00
205 Kendall Olinger Market Chicken $900.00
264 Karaline Graham Market Chicken $850.00
266 Baleigh Miller Market Chicken $850.00
207 Kyndal Wesney Market Chicken $850.00
289 Annie Killiany Market Chicken $850.00
211 Lillian McMorrow Market Chicken $850.00
236 Jaiden Johnson Market Chicken $600.00
242 Warner Clarke Market Chicken $800.00
280 Gabrielle Schott Market Chicken $800.00
269 Jerrett Allison Market Chicken $800.00
229 Iris Lacy Market Chicken $700.00
244 Ashley Bryant Market Chicken $750.00
291 isaac Killiany Market Chicken $750.00
237 Carter Elson Market Chicken $450.00
233 Mattilyn Clarke Market Chicken $750.00
286 Orren Max McKee Market Chicken $750.00
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Sale Exhibitor Name Division Division Placing Text Total Invoice True Buyer Amounts
Order
Market Chicken -« 98 records
265 Regan Foster Market Chicken $700.00
223 Mackenzie Specht Market Chicken $750.00
220 Rylee Miller Market Chicken $750.00
272 Easton Wesney Market Chicken $750.00
213 Kortnee Mickle Market Chicken $750.00
231 Gavin Gress Market Chicken $700.00
209 Katelyn Specht Market Chicken $700.00
253 Eli Dunfee Market Chicken $600.00
262 Greyson Miller Market Chicken $700.00
226 Callie Killiany Market Chicken $650.00
203 Avery Myers Market Chicken $500.00
245 Colton Gress Market Chicken $650.00
235 Adam Kuhlman Market Chicken $650.00
218 Addyson Blair Market Chicken $650.00
243 Leigha Miller Market Chicken $650.00
278 Fletcher McKee Market Chicken $650.00
267 Jaycee Tomsik Market Chicken $650.00
275 Joshua Woolard Market Chicken $650.00
283 Alexandra Hill Market Chicken $550.00
256 Hope Mickle Market Chicken $600.00
232 Halle Hendershot Market Chicken $600.00
249 Quenten Wilden Market Chicken $600.00
208 Lennox Wilson Market Chicken $400.00
268 Kyndal Menninger Market Chicken $550.00
282 Maria Goodman Market Chicken $600.00
261 Makayla Gress Market Chicken $600.00
259 Ariyah Wilson Market Chicken $600.00
285 Bryndal Mowery Market Chicken $550.00
288 Lucas Short Market Chicken $600.00
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Sale Exhibitor Name Division Division Placing Text Total Invoice True Buyer Amounts
Order
Market Chicken «---«----- 98 records
290 Neveah Mast Market Chicken $600.00
241 Bexley Bell Market Chicken $600.00
297 Airyahna Mounts Market Chicken $600.00
252 Quinn Myers Market Chicken $600.00
292 Landen Mounts Market Chicken $550.00
212 Taylin Kent Market Chicken $550.00
260 Kyra McWhorter Market Chicken $550.00
287 Kole Smailes Market Chicken $550.00
281 Noah Mickle Market Chicken $550.00
254 Abie Kirkbride Market Chicken $550.00
248 Kristopher McKee Market Chicken $500.00
257 Corban McKee Market Chicken $450.00
263 Briar Miller Market Chicken $500.00
222 Jaiden Arnold Market Chicken $500.00
214 Kolton Wilson Market Chicken $500.00
219 Collin Beard Market Chicken $500.00
204 Chloe Love Market Chicken $450.00
246 Mason McFadden Market Chicken $475.00
276 lzabella Mounts Market Chicken $450.00
294 Kaylee Brehm Market Chicken $450.00
206 Quinten McKee Market Chicken $400.00
217 Paige Miller Market Chicken $450.00
251 Braydon Lonergan Market Chicken $450.00
216 Trey Skjold Market Chicken $450.00
270 Michael McFadden Market Chicken $450.00
224 Laynee McFarland Market Chicken $450.00
225 Amelia Pickett Market Chicken $450.00
227 Kade Starkey Market Chicken $450.00
238 Pru Fechuch Market Chicken $400.00
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Sale Exhibitor Name Division Division Placing Text Total Invoice True Buyer Amounts
Order
Market Chicken ---«««------- 98 records

247 Kara Mast Market Chicken $400.00
250 James Martin Market Chicken $400.00
240 Gabriel Shannon Market Chicken $400.00
215 Dillon Woodward Wells  Market Chicken $400.00
258 Samantha Mast Market Chicken $400.00
279 Nicholas Franks Market Chicken $400.00
221 Kari Almack Market Chicken $400.00
277 Dennis Woodward Wells Market Chicken $400.00
271 Kaya Bower Market Chicken $400.00
202 Braylon Chaney Market Chicken $375.00
228 lakota alexander Market Chicken $350.00
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Sale Exhibitor Name Division Division Placing Text Total Invoice True Buyer Amounts
Order
Market Duck -« e--- 16 records

9 Johnathan Woodward Market Duck Grand Champion $1,700.00
10 Ty Woodward Market Duck Reserve Champion $1,500.00
170 Cole Wells Market Duck $400.00
162 Conner Webster Market Duck $650.00
163 Desirai Fry Market Duck $300.00
161 Emma Martin Market Duck $600.00
167 Ethan Fry Market Duck $300.00
157 Marcus Keffer Market Duck $350.00
158 Shyanna Patterson Market Duck $450.00
159 Natalie Huston Market Duck $350.00
165 Sheldon Stotts Market Duck $350.00
164 Elana Alloway Market Duck $350.00
166 Baylee Smith Market Duck $350.00
168 Nevaeh Salters Market Duck $350.00
169 Kelsi Reynolds Market Duck $300.00
160 Jordyne Carpenter Market Duck $300.00
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Sale Exhibitor Name Division Division Placing Text Total Invoice True Buyer Amounts
Order
Market Goat Show ««---«---- - 32 records

18 Aliya Snyder Market Goat Show Grand Champion $2,400.00
325 Raegan Donley Market Goat Show $2,000.00

19 Hunter Cannon Market Goat Show Reserve Champion $1,500.00
317 Leah Allen Market Goat Show $1,400.00
301 Gavin Shannon Market Goat Show $1,300.00
321 Aiden Brinker Market Goat Show $1,100.00
323 Ivory Lacy Market Goat Show $1,000.00
316 Jonah Dunfee Market Goat Show $950.00
303 Olivia Martin Market Goat Show $1,000.00
302 Laura Bintz Market Goat Show $950.00
299 Bryson Graham Market Goat Show $1,000.00
320 Brayden Graham Market Goat Show $950.00
300 Benjamin Dunfee Market Goat Show $550.00
313 Conley Weber Market Goat Show $800.00
311 Clyde Bintz Market Goat Show $650.00
308 Callie Fechuch Market Goat Show $850.00
309 Chloe Marquis Market Goat Show $750.00
324 Clare Bintz Market Goat Show $800.00
327 Ava McFarland Market Goat Show $800.00
322 Garret Shannon Market Goat Show $800.00
298 Emily Fechuch Market Goat Show $800.00
312 Katie Seitz Market Goat Show $750.00
307 Nathan Adams Market Goat Show $750.00
305 Mason Hess Market Goat Show $700.00
304 Zoey Lambert Market Goat Show $700.00
326 Libirti Shortt-Wilkie Market Goat Show $700.00
315 Brandon Karr Market Goat Show $700.00
318 Gatlen Shortt-Wilkie Market Goat Show $650.00
310 Claire Marquis Market Goat Show $550.00
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Sale Exhibitor Name Division Division Placing Text Total Invoice True Buyer Amounts

Order
Market Goat Show -----------.. 32 records
314 Alexis Bricker Market Goat Show $650.00
306 Braylon Karr Market Goat Show $600.00
319 James Lambert Market Goat Show $600.00
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Sale Exhibitor Name Division Division Placing Text Total Invoice True Buyer Amounts
Order
Market Hog Show -+-«-e-.ee 89 records

49
1

2
38
45
42
57
108
99
88
86
109
70
54
56
107
93
85
58
104
102

Layton Massie
Adalynn Endsley
Cayla Shrimplin
Carter Yoder
Brynn Waters
Alivia Mourer
Swayze Stine
Cash Duhamell
Logan McCune
Trace Davis
Caleb Wright
Kyler Thompson
Elli Endsley
Madison Hagans
Kamryn McGinnis
Jakob Arnold
Sylvie Mullett
Coby Richards
Cole Fender
Bristol Shortt
Weston Lautenschleger
Brogan Shrimplin
Payzley Holdsworth
Daisy Hawthorne
Dirk Hawthorne
Peyton Shears
Colt Saylor

Mairin Mullett
Lucy Bahmer

Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion

$5,200.00
$4,002.00
$2,926.00
$2,512.00
$2,450.00
$2,096.00
$1,957.50
$1,918.00
$1,590.00
$1,578.50
$1,760.00
$1,716.00
$1,710.00
$1,704.00
$1,397.00
$1,638.00
$1,618.75
$1,512.00
$1,589.50
$1,524.00
$1,570.00
$1,512.50
$1,540.00
$1,522.50
$1,512.00
$1,485.00
$1,470.00
$1,443.75
$1,442.00
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Sale Exhibitor Name
Order

Division

Division Placing Text

Total Invoice True Buyer Amounts

Market Hog Show

95
103
50
105
91
23
69
62
83
81
74
46
24
106
101
96
41
77
28
100

Hadley Howell
Grayson Bahmer
Paisyn Howell
Lydia Veon
Jordan Mizer
Grayson Endsley
Taylor Richard
Justin Mizer
Brayden Duncan
Aadon Slaughter
Piper Endlich
Madison Bell
Paislee Rettos
Olivia Adams
Jessica Thompson
Carleigh Hindel
Shiloh Kinzel
Alyza Fender
Camden Shrimplin
Gage Stevens
Izabel Mourer
Jayden Rice
Bodey Richard
cooper alverson
Alivia Day

Marcus Wells
Brodey Buxton
Caleb Collopy
Remington Graham

89 records

Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show

$1,434.50
$1,422.75
$1,414.51
$1,401.25
$1,390.00

$687.50
$1,387.00
$1,372.75
$1,370.00
$1,309.50
$1,347.50
$1,338.75
$1,323.00
$1,323.00
$1,269.00
$1,315.00
$1,303.50
$1,300.50
$1,285.00
$1,260.00
$1,216.00
$1,185.75
$1,182.75
$1,182.50
$1,181.50

$861.00
$1,080.00
$1,126.25
$1,100.75
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Sale Exhibitor Name Division Division Placing Text Total Invoice True Buyer Amounts
Order
Market Hog Show -+ 89 records

65
98
51
37
34
63
53
87
78
75
64
59
82
92
43
61
79
40
89
35
52
48
33
55
76
47
73
39

Abigail Lorenz
Tennessee Ellis
Brookyln Wilson
Triton Vickers
Emma Rettos
Braxton Smith
Abigail Wright
Brant Lindsey
Chloe Veon
Emma Tomes
Garret Stevens
Jayden Krebs
Carson Miller
Tyler Israel
Brylie Wine
Brooklyn Cox
Avery Lindsey
Wade Thompson
Patience Miller
ADDISON ALVERSON
Aaron Freshwater
Cadence Endlich
Brooklyn Nelson
Wesley Buxton
Peyton Bratton
Kyra Weaver
Alyna Weaver
Gavin Williams
Keegan Carey

Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show
Market Hog Show

$1,095.00
$1,093.50
$1,088.00
$1,058.25
$1,057.50
$1,054.00
$1,023.75
$1,012.50
$1,007.50
$991.25
$972.00
$939.25
$932.00
$879.75
$923.00
$812.50
$904.00
$838.50
$884.00
$874.00
$870.00
$843.00
$824.50
$759.00
$780.50
$747.50
$741.00
$714.00
$605.00
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Sale Exhibitor Name Division Division Placing Text Total Invoice True Buyer Amounts

Order
Market Hog Show --«--eveeee 89 records
29 Cade Rettos Market Hog Show $590.00
36 Hannah Bratton Market Hog Show $570.00
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Sale Exhibitor Name Division Division Placing Text Total Invoice True Buyer Amounts
Order
Market Lamb Show -« 20 records

5 James Herron Market Lamb Show Grand Champion $4,089.00

6 Hunter Meade Market Lamb Show Reserve Champion $2,560.00
141 Kiley Hahn Market Lamb Show $1,215.50
148 Sidney Moore Market Lamb Show $1,040.00
140 Taylor Hahn Market Lamb Show $954.00
147 Halle Wright Market Lamb Show $792.00
150 Payge Kinney Market Lamb Show $871.00
154 Kyleigh Jacobs Market Lamb Show $896.00
145 Riley McKee Market Lamb Show $792.00
142 Patience Gephart Market Lamb Show $835.00
152 Brieanne Hagans Market Lamb Show $830.00
146 Rebekah Veon Market Lamb Show $825.00
144 Celia Buxton Market Lamb Show $824.50
155 Maslyn Wells Market Lamb Show $798.00
156 Taylor Brehm Market Lamb Show $784.00
149 Kenzie Roach Market Lamb Show $756.00
151 Kyle Roach Market Lamb Show $696.00
139 Taylor Meade Market Lamb Show $675.00
143 Benjamin Veon Market Lamb Show $596.00
153 Phoebe Veon Market Lamb Show $500.50
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Sale Exhibitor Name Division Division Placing Text Total Invoice True Buyer Amounts

Order
Market Turkey ««--cvvenvee 2 records
3 Johnathan Woodward Market Turkey Grand Champion $1,600.00
4 Addisyn Henry Market Turkey Reserve Champion $1,500.00
SaleResults Page 17 of 21
This software is registered to Coshocton County Fair 10/6/2023 9:58:50 AM

ShoWorks 2020 - www.fairsoftware.com



Sale Exhibitor Name Division Division Placing Text Total Invoice True Buyer Amounts
Order
Meat Rabbit -« 33 records

191 Hunter Green Meat Rabbit $2,000.00
177 Alexia Wentz Meat Rabbit $1,000.00

11 Jett Lindell Meat Rabbit Grand Champion $1,299.99

12 Warren Reed Meat Rabbit Reserve Champion $1,200.00
193 Charley Reed Meat Rabbit $1,150.00
181 Miley Holdsworth Meat Rabbit $1,000.00
184 Lindyn Fry Meat Rabbit $900.00
192 Ben Rausch Meat Rabbit $900.00
171 Parker Andrews Meat Rabbit $650.00
179 Piper Andrews Meat Rabbit $850.00
186 Amaya Fisher Meat Rabbit $750.00
188 Kiristin Childress Meat Rabbit $700.00
185 Harper Burrell Meat Rabbit $650.00
180 Freed Richards Meat Rabbit $350.00
172 Julia Adams Meat Rabbit $650.00
189 Kelsey McClellan Meat Rabbit $650.00
201 Caitlin Swiney Meat Rabbit $600.00
176 Colt Fowler Meat Rabbit $550.00
183 Riley Kuhns Meat Rabbit $550.00
200 Kathren Dobson Meat Rabbit $500.00
175 Aaron Fisher Meat Rabbit $550.00
198 Roman Kuhns Meat Rabbit $550.00
197 Alaina Swiney Meat Rabbit $500.00
196 Blaze Dobson Meat Rabbit $500.00
194 Laetyn (Keffer) Holdswort Meat Rabbit $550.00
190 Christian Godinez Meat Rabbit $550.00
187 cadence luyando Meat Rabbit $400.00
195 Shannon Durben Meat Rabbit $450.00
182 Kannen Shortt-Wilkie Meat Rabbit $400.00
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Sale Exhibitor Name Division Division Placing Text Total Invoice True Buyer Amounts

Order
Meat Rabbit ««««ceeeeen. 33 records
199 Larsyn (Keffer) Holdswort Meat Rabbit $400.00
178 Rylee Nichols Meat Rabbit $350.00
173 Rebecca Durben Meat Rabbit $350.00
174 John Durben Meat Rabbit $300.00
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Sale Exhibitor Name Division Division Placing Text Total Invoice True Buyer Amounts

Order
Supreme Goat Product «--««-------- 1 record
20 Goat Exhibitors Supreme Goat Product $2,500.00
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Sale Exhibitor Name Division Division Placing Text Total Invoice True Buyer Amounts

Order
Supreme Llama Product -« 1 record
21 Llama Exhibitors Supreme Llama Product $5,000.00
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